Make A-Wish.

ALASKA AND WASHINGTON

Wish-granting Volunteer Post-wish Survey
Make-A-Wish Alaska and Washington
Fiscal Year 2024

65 Responses received between 9/1/2023 and 8/31/2024.

Response Ratings:
5 = Strongly Agree

4 = Agree
3 = Neutral
2 = Disagree

1 = Strongly Disagree

Statement

| feel we granted a high-quality wish for this child.
My coordinator responded to me in a timely manner.
My coordinator provided accurate information.

| felt supported by my coordinator.

My wish partner and | worked together as a team.

My wish partner was responsive throughout the planning and delivering of the wish.

| would be happy to work with this wish partner again.

Survey Average
Western Washington Eastern Washington Alaska
811 First Avenue 104 S. Freya Street 430 W. 7" Avenue
Suite 620 Yellow Flag Bldg., Suite 207 Suite 110

Seattle, WA 98104 Spokane, WA 99202 Anchorage, AK 99501

Response
Average
4.83

4.92
4.82
4.88
4.59
4.57
4.57

4.74

akwa.wish.org
P. 800.304.9474



