

Wish-granting Volunteer Post-wish Survey Make-A-Wish Alaska and Washington Fiscal Year 2024

65 Responses received between 9/1/2023 and 8/31/2024.

Response Ratings:

- 5 = Strongly Agree
- 4 = Agree
- 3 = Neutral
- 2 = Disagree
- 1 = Strongly Disagree

Statement	<u>Response</u> <u>Average</u>
I feel we granted a high-quality wish for this child.	4.83
My coordinator responded to me in a timely manner.	4.92
My coordinator provided accurate information.	4.82
I felt supported by my coordinator.	4.88
My wish partner and I worked together as a team.	4.59
My wish partner was responsive throughout the planning and delivering of the wish.	4.57
I would be happy to work with this wish partner again.	4.57

Survey Average

4.74

Western Washington 811 First Avenue Suite 620 Seattle, WA 98104 Eastern Washington 104 S. Freya Street Yellow Flag Bldg., Suite 207 Spokane, WA 99202 Alaska 430 W. 7th Avenue Suite 110 Anchorage, AK 99501

akwa.wish.org P. 800.304.9474